
Elgar

Grand sofa shown in Enigma Claret



										        

With large scroll arms, rolled back and 
hardwood feet, the sofa brings the elegance 
of a bygone era to contemporary living.

Individual scatter cushions are supported by 
the fully sprung back for the perfect balance 
between comfort and support.  

•	 Hardwood rails, with engineered board 	
	 elements, glued, screwed, stapled & dowelled
		
•	 Serpentine sprung seat for responsive support

•	 Deep, soft feather filled comfort wrap seat 	
	 cushions (grand sofa has two seat cushions, 	
	 the others have one).

•	 Fluted solid hardwood feet - available in 3 	
	 colour options
			 
•	 Sofas include feather filled scatter cushions 	
	 2 or 1 chenille plus chosen fabric. Additional 	
	 cushions available by request.

For more inspiration visit tetrad.co.uk

Dimensions are in cm

Elgar

H

W

252
Width

209
157

140
87

Grand Sofa
Midi Sofa
Snuggler

Stool
Highback Chair

114
Depth

114
114

77
86

76
Height

76
76

40
100

D


