

With large scroll arms, rolled back and hardwood feet, the sofa brings the elegance of a bygone era to contemporary living.

Individual scatter cushions are supported by the fully sprung back for the perfect balance between comfort and support.

- Hardwood rails, with engineered board elements, glued, screwed, stapled & dowelled
- Serpentine sprung seat for responsive support
- Deep, soft feather filled comfort wrap seat cushions (grand sofa has two seat cushions, the others have one).
- Fluted solid hardwood feet available in 3 colour options
- Sofas include feather filled scatter cushions 2 or I chenille plus chosen fabric. Additional cushions available by request.



	Width	Depth	Height
Grand Sofa	252	114	76
Midi Sofa	209	114	76
Snuggler	157	114	76
Highback Chair	87	86	100
Stool	140	77	40

Dimensions are in cm